product datasheet
ClareHome Touchpanel Power Extension Kit
CS-CHT-EXT-10
By making home technology simple, Clare provides exclusive benefits to integrators, builders, and homeowners.
We offer innovative home automation solutions, Class D amplifiers, media distribution, controllable lighting, and
IP CCTV components.  For more information, visit clarecontrols.com.
7519 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 104, Sarasota FL 34243       |        Main: 941.328.3991        |        Fax: 941.870.9646        |      Doc ID:  2019-03-1855-01
Specifications
Input & Output
Power Supply Input 120-220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Power Supply Output 18 VDC up to 12 W
Power Adapter Input 12-24 VDC
Power Adapter Output 5 VDC up to 10 W
Working Environment
Operating Temperature 32° to 95° F (0° to 35° C)
Operating Humidity 10% - 90% non-condensing
Altitude 1,500 m
Mechanical Characteristics
Power Supply White case with clamp on adapter
Power Adapter White case with Phoenic Contact clamp
connectors
Output 2.6 x 0.7 mm coaxial male plug
Compliance
Standards CE
FCC
UL (power supply)
IMPORTANT NOTE: This product can only be used with
the ClareHome Security Touchpanel (CS-CHT-10).
This power extension kit can be used with the Security
Touchpanel to extend power when installed out of reach
of a power outlet. Installation is easy and quick with color-
coded qick-snap ports that can be used with CAT 5 or a better
extension cable.
• Power extension kit for use with the ClareHome Security
Touchpanel (CS-CHT-10)
• Extend power up to 150ft max
• Easy installation with color-coded quick-snap wire ports